
LOT 3 DUCK POND S/D.

833-356, 841-1623, DC 1450-1206,

JAINA INVESTMENTS LLC
50 W MASHTA DR, STE 1
KEY BISCAYNE, FL 33149

10-7S-17-09980-003

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

10717.070 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/04/2017 BC 1.00 14,000 0 0 14,000
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3
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51,978
1,191
50,787

0
50,787
51,978

0

51,978

1450/1214 10/15/2021 PR U I 19 59,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TOLSON ROBERT C

JAINA INVESTMENTS L

2026
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HX Base Yr

657 SE DOWNING DR, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 02 SHED 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,189 101.9000 61.14 72,695 1981 1981 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1112

BAS 300 100 300 7,337

BAS 812 100 812 19,858

UOP 60 25 15 367

UOP 120 25 30 734

UST 70 45 32 782

1,362 1,189 29,078

BAS= W2 S14 E38 UOP= S6 E10 N6 W10$ E20 N14 W9 UST= N7 W10 S7
E10$ W10 BAS= N12 W25 S12 E25$ W25 UOP= N10 W12 S10E12$ W12$.
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14
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10
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10

7

10
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25

12

25

UOP 10

12

10

12

1 0265 PRCH,UEP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

8,900

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


